STable 4. Azithromycin MIC frequency distribution of streptococcal isolates in the
ComCom2023 study

MIC Freq. Percent Cum.
Percent
.016 1 0.32 0.32
.064 1 0.32 0.64
.094 2 0.64 1.29
125 5 161 2.89
19 5 161 4.50
25 15 4.82 9.32
.38 21 6.75 16.08
5 47 15.11 31.19
75 39 12.54 43.73
1 27 8.68 52.41
15 2 0.64 53.05
2 3 0.96 54.02
3 2 064 54.66
4 10 3.22 57.88
6 13 4.18 62.06
8 27 8.68 70.74
12 20 6.43 77.17
16 24 7.72 84.89
24 19 6.11 91.00
32 13 4.18 95.18
48 2 0.64 95.82
64 5 1.61 97.43
128 2 064 98.07
256 6 1.93 100.00
Total 311 100.00
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